

Sadi pur to To2 Sonhadga Kachga

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W). Division

Amr...

J. M. D. DIVISION

Agnska

J. M.

SUB-DIVISION

745

MAGSUTREMENT BOOK

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Sadiapur to Toz Sonbhadra Kutha					
Agency:- M/s Jai Mata Di Enterprises, Vill- Karsorey P.O-Kochhasa (Arwal)					
Agree No:- 37/SBD/MMR/2020-21					
Date of start:- 12-03-2021					
Date of Completion:- 11-03-2022					
1) Plv & fixing of working bench mark - de-de-					
Qty - 1.00 Nos					
2) Reference pillar					
Qty - 3.00 Nos					
3) Clearing & grubbing of road land - de-de-					
1 x 740.00 x 3.50 = 2590.00 m ²					
In Hect-					
$\frac{2590}{10000} = 0.259 \text{ Hect}$					
Say 0.260 Hect					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) maintenance of c/d work					
(HPC) de de					
	1x	3 Nos			3 Nos
(4) maintenance of Road					
Sign de de					
	1x	0.74			0.74 Km
(5) maintenance at 200 m					
2 km Stone de de					
	1x	0.74			0.74 Km
(6) cutting of branches					
de de					
	1x	1			1 Nos
(7) cutting at shrubs					
de de					
	1x	3			3 Nos
(8) Thinning at grass & weeds					
	2x	4.0	1.0		8 m ²
(9) white washing at parapet wall of c/d					
de de					
3x4	6.20	x 0.60			44.64
3x4	x 0.40	x 0.60			2.88
3x2	x 6.20	x 0.40			14.88
3x2	x 6.20	x 1.15			41.49
					103.89 m ²
(10) maintenance at trees					
by the roads de de					
	1x	53			53.0 Nos

Continuation

Arjun
03/04/24
J.E

Arjun
03/04/24
Ar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Reg. total on ab. Retenents					
Berm with de d-					
Qty vide TMB					
page No - 55				44.77 m ³	
@ ₹ 404.06/m ³				₹	18090.0
(2) making ab. Berm/Shoulder					
de d-					
Qty vide TMB					
page No - 55				248.19 m ²	
@ ₹ 60.28/m ²				₹	14961.0
(3) maintenance ab. C/D in work					
(Hpe) de d-					
Qty vide TMB					
page No - 56				3 Nos	
@ ₹ 1166.58/No				₹	3499.0
(4) maintenance ab. Road					
Sign de d-					
Qty vide TMB					
page No - 56				0.74 km	
@ ₹ 1104.58/km				₹	817.0
(5) maintenance ab. 200 m					
8 km de d-					
Qty vide TMB					
page No - 56				0.74 km	
@ 642.41/km				₹	479.0
(6) cutting ab. branches					
de d-					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No	56	=	1 Nos		
@ ₹ 11	3.641	Nos	—	7	114.0
(7) Cutting at Shrub					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No	56	=	3 Nos		
@ ₹ 6.98	8 Nos		—	7	21.0
(8) Trimming at grass					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No	56	=	8 m ²		
@ ₹ 2.33	1 m ²		—	7	18.64
(9) white washing					19.0
Painted do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No	56	=	103.89 m ²		
@ ₹ 16.84	1 m ²		—	7	1755.0
(10) main fence at road					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No	56	=	53 Nos		
@ ₹ 688.01	Nos		—	7	36464.0
					76219.0
Add	12.4	451	—	7	9146.0
Add	14.	Le	—	7	762.0
Add	S.F.		—	7	156.0
					86282
Less 0.10%	as per	agg	—	7	86.0

Continuation

Amey
03/04/24
J.E

2 3/4
AC

₹ 86197.0